
Coach
Ryan Ormond

Vic VanMeerbeeck

Kevin Wing
Kirk Pebley

Ryan Francis

Jared Smerecki

Manjunath Kumbar

Eddie Gentile

Derek Huffman

Spurs

Time Court Time Court
1 v 2 1:00 PM MS-Aux
5 v 6 2:00 PM MS-Aux
3 v 4 3:00 PM MS-Aux

Time Court  Time Court

1 v 6 5:00 PM MS-Perf 6 v 3 5:00 PM MS-Perf

2 v 3 5:00 PM MS-Aux 4 v 2 5:00 PM MS-Aux

5 v 4 6:00 PM MS-Aux 1 v 5 6:00 PM MS-Aux

Time Court  Time Court
3 v 5 5:00 PM MS-Perf

2 v 6 5:00 PM MS-Aux

4 v 1 6:00 PM MS-Aux

Time Court

3 v 4 5:00 PM MS-Perf

Time Court 5 v 6 5:00 PM MS-Aux

2 v 5 1:00 PM MS-Aux 1 v 2 6:00 PM MS-Aux

6 v 4 2:00 PM MS-Aux

3 v 1 3:00 PM MS-Aux

 Time Court

Reminders:  3 v 2 9:00 AM Novi Woods

Inclement Weather Hotline 248.347.0473 4 v 5 10:00 AM Novi Woods

Call the hotline weekdays after 4:30pm, weekends after 7:30am 6 v 1 11:00 AM Novi Woods
Games at Novi Middle School (MS-Perf & MS-Aux): 49000 W 11 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48374
Games at Novi Woods- 25195 Taft Rd, Novi, MI 48374
NO GAMES February 18

Saturday, March 18- Mar 4 makeup
Teams 

Snowed Out

Teams 

Saturday, January 28

Saturday, March 4

Teams 

Teams 
Saturday, February 4 (Picture Day)

Saturday, March 11

Teams 

Teams 

Saturday, February 11

Saturday, January 21

Saturday, February 25

Teams 

Teams 

5 Warriors
jsmerecki@gmail.com

manju.nyamathi@gmail.com

6 Wizards
ed.gentile@gmail.com

derek.t.huffman@gmail.com

Saturday, February 18
Teams 

No Games- Mid-Winter Break

3 Mavericks
kwing3@ford.com

pebs@peoplepc.com

4 Timberwolves
franci80@msu.edu

1 Nets
ormonds@gmail.com

2 Trail Blazers
vic929@yahoo.com

Winter 2023– Basketball – Boys 5th-6th
As of 3/6/23

Team Listing 
Team Team Name Email

Email Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org                               

Novi Parks, Recreation, and Cultural Services 

45175 Ten Mile Road, Novi, MI 48375

Phone: 248.735.5646

League Coordinator: Greg Morris


